School District # 3 County of Sheridan

Payee
Black Hills Energy
Chadron Community Hospital

Chadron Hospital Rehab Department

CinDesign

Clear, George E

CNA Surety Direct Bill

DAS State Accounting
Digmann, Tera L

Educational Service Unit 13
Fire & Ice Mechanical
Gaswick, Erika

Great Plains Communications
Harris

Hay Springs Lumber Company

Hay Springs Water Department

Hencey Plumbing & Hydronic
Ideal Linen Supply

JW Pepper & Son, Inc

Kent's Towing and Repair
Lisa Briggs, OT, LLC
Mar-bow Music

NE State Fire Marshal
Nebraska Public Power Dist.
Protex Central

Sacker's

U.S. Bank

Verizon

Westco

WPCI

Xerox Financial Services
Young's Repair

Sheridan County Journal Star

Amount
$907.03
$409.08
$569.70

$81.00
$100.00
$100.00
$267.63
$145.71
$15,332.12
$457.96
$1,996.80
$450.67
$20.80
$1,079.74
$619.06
$208.95
$413.24
$80.94
$1,000.00
$2,156.80
$84.95
$108.00
$1,830.32
$255.00
$824.83
$5,132.46
$53.64
$674.15
$161.00
$1,424.19
$1,871.97
$96.96

$38,914.70



	Summary

