School District # 3 County of Sheridan

Payee	Amount
Black Hills Energy	\$907.03
Chadron Community Hospital	\$409.08
Chadron Hospital Rehab Department	\$569.70
CinDesign	\$81.00
Clear, George E	\$100.00
CNA Surety Direct Bill	\$100.00
DAS State Accounting	\$267.63
Digmann, Tera L	\$145.71
Educational Service Unit 13	\$15,332.12
Fire & Ice Mechanical	\$457.96
Gaswick, Erika	\$1,996.80
Great Plains Communications	\$450.67
Harris	\$20.80
Hay Springs Lumber Company	\$1,079.74
Hay Springs Water Department	\$619.06
Hencey Plumbing & Hydronic	\$208.95
Ideal Linen Supply	\$413.24
JW Pepper & Son, Inc	\$80.94
Kent's Towing and Repair	\$1,000.00
Lisa Briggs, OT, LLC	\$2,156.80
Mar-bow Music	\$84.95
NE State Fire Marshal	\$108.00
Nebraska Public Power Dist.	\$1,830.32
Protex Central	\$255.00
Sacker's	\$824.83
U.S. Bank	\$5,132.46
Verizon	\$53.64
Westco	\$674.15
WPCI	\$161.00
Xerox Financial Services	\$1,424.19
Young's Repair	\$1,871.97
Sheridan County Journal Star	\$96.96
	\$38,914.70